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$224,900

1151 SW 128TH TER # 410D, PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33027
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Beautifully remodeled 2BR/2BA condo in sought-after 55+ golf
community. Features include white cabinetry with granite kitchen,
eat-in area, washer/dryer in unit, and tile throughout. Master suite
offers a large walk-in closet. The 2nd bathroom is equipped with a
newer Kohler walk-in tub. Enjoy golf and water views from the
screened balcony. Plantation shutters, spacious rooms, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 1192 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1192 sq ft Year built: 1990

Subdivision Name: CAMBRIDGE AT CENTURY VILL Association: Yes

Original List Price: 224900 County: Broward County

DOM: 2 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: No

MLS ID: A11879262 Association Fee: $430

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1192 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 1 Space, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Complex Fenced, Private
Guards, Security Patrol

View: Golf View, Water View

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 4

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) Exterior Features: Exterior Cat Walk,
On Golf Course, Screened Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Waterfront Features: Waterfront

Window Features: Partial Accordian Shutters, Partial
RollDown Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Drapes,
Plantation Shutters

Interior Features: Pantry, Stacked
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Furnished

Flooring: Ceramic Floor

Nearby Schools
High School: Flanagan;Charls Middle Or Junior School: Walter C. Young

Elementary School: Lakeside

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Property Condition:

Updated/Remodeled

Association Amenities: Billiard Room, Clubhouse-Clubroom,
Courtesy Bus, Exercise Room, Exterior Lighting, Golf Course
Com, Heated Pool, Hobby Room, Library, Pickleball, Pool,
Spa/Hot Tub, Tennis Court(s), Trash Chute

Listing Courtesy of: Keller
Williams Realty SW

Inclusions: None

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level


